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Form 235-1982 CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY APPLICATION 8A-2042-32-C.P.

_ 2=
BUREAU OF BUILDINGS S5
BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, CITY OF NEW YORK

INSTRUCTIONS — This application must be TYPEWRITTEN and the NAME and ADDRESS of
the OWNER or LESSEE of the building, and ARCHITECT or other REPRESENTATIVE must be
stated. If owner or lessee is a corporation, state name and address of one of the executive officers. This

application must be SIGNED BY OWNER, LESSEE or any person authorized by owner or lessee.

193

TO THE SUPERINTENDENT OF BUILDINGS:

—

/
The undersigned respectfully requests that a ‘;'/‘: Lo liiiemekadawieiCertificate of QOccupancy be issued to

: o2 & LD rd o

him stating that the Building located at and known as No.
in the Borough of Manhattan, conforms to the requirements of the Building Code and all other laws and ordi-
nances and to the rules and regulations of the Board of Standards and Appeals, applicable to a building of its
class and kind.

N ol - Owner
Block 2 5 Lot.....= (Signed : Lessee
- e > ’ '
/@/— Plan No / é /19 \,2_7
(Address)
Size oF BuiLpinG:
e ’}‘(’ e Architect
Feet Front..:x /..Feet Deep (By) Agent
Representative
Feet High
—
Number of Stories......Zommmce. (Address)....
2 L_ PERSONS ACCOMMODATED =
STORY Y el 1l s < Use
LBS. PER SQ. FT. MALE FEMALE TotaL | /7 B /r’ P
Q _'~/ - /? Pt (T, fud e
il 77 r /7
Cellar.. covruees | /éf/ s rolgete (e =4
| Fd
Basement. ... .| .o
X | P & P o
First Story..... " | i |omt £ Ny
T 2.7 \
ot o
........... 4
Ii
r I; {'
l
- uul‘,.-.-.‘....“....
|
7 75 — =
f ey P 3 " - LR . -
Mail to o AP Nt S R L /‘! A e Address. =/ S - gt

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

INDEX CLERK will note all N. B., Alt. and other applications together with pending Violations. U. B.s

Exit Orders, recent Special Reports, Fire Department Orders, and all previous Certificates of Occupancy.

I have examined the above papers and find nothing which will prevent a Certificate of Occupancy being issued.

This Certificate to contain the following endorsements:

G Ry, i A (Signed) (/"'Z/_.‘..‘ ’4'/:
J e 27 ! %
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THE CITY OF NEW YORK

gl
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS
MANHATTAN BROOKLYN BRONX QUEENS RICHMOND
Municipal Bldg., Mumicipal Bldg., 1932 Arthur Avenne 120-55 Quoons Bhd, Boro Hall,
New York 7 Brookdyn 1 Bronx 57 Kow Gardens 24, L. L. St George1,8. L

AUTHORIZATION OF OWNER—
MULTIPLE DWELLING

GEPARTMENT OF BUILDINe:

BLOCK.. 435 LOT.. 5 o
' M 2882
, . . 19 @fwfﬂ AUG 23 1960

€il4 OF NEW YORX
pOROUGH OF MANHATTAN
i . DO NOT WRITE IN.THIS SPACE ., ...

LOCATION._ 124 First Ave. E/8 73'-8* ¥. of E. 7th St., Manhattan

oung Nﬁnﬂg% Street Distance from Nearest Corner Borfu&h
%m’_ states tha! esides

12 2 F M . Manhattan .

at / 'Rnrough of. W_/

. Wew Yg{;} Ne YD?
City of / ’77 State of { ; that he is Part Owner
» 1 Manha%ﬁdﬂ/\—/
of all that certain piece or lot of land situated in the Borough of in the City of

ot on LT T e,
New York, ind located on the. side of. and known as
24 :

No ,/ )/'(4' on said street; that the said multiple dwelling will be altered or ¢onstructed in accord-

ance with the annexed specifications and plans submitted herewith for the approval of the “Department of BuildJ;n.gS;
- 1
that the work will be supervised by Licensed Architect, Professional Engineer or a Superintendent of Construction who

)
has had ten years’ experience supervising building construction ; and that

Tewrence Shutkind, P.B.

is duly authorized by said

owner to make application in said owner’s behalf for the approval of
such specifications and plans in compliance with Chapter 713 of the Laws of. 19lZ9 Zoning Resolution, Administra-
tive Code and other Laws, Rules and Regulations applicable to the Construction and Use of Multiple Dwellings.

He further says that thfa full mfmes and residences, street and number, of the owner or owners of the
said land, and of every person having an interest in said premises and projected multiple dwelling either as
owner, lessee, or otherwise, as rf:quired by Section 300 of the Multiple Dwelling Law, are as follows: (If a corpora-

tion, give full name and address of at least two officers.)

C, VPRCnrian S'gs}a_%klﬁéw 124 m

/ Name an'd:l‘ i ) to premi Address
) sujik, co-on.r 124 Fircaet Av

Name and Relationship to premises Address

S}gﬁtm‘c of Owner

Name and Relationship to premises

AT/ART T L I - " e - = ————— ——— -



. Rorm2l (Rev. 7757)-9'5)(:702959(57) B> 114 S i (e) f A 2'331/@ ______
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e o THE .CITY OF NEW. YORK . °
s oo DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS s ¢
. MANMATTAN - BROOKLYN . © BRONX =yvog i~ QUEENS - b "RIC!‘H!BND'
Mounicipal Bldg., Mounicipal Bldg, 1932 Arthor Ave_, Y- lZ'D-SS Queens BIHL Boro Hall,
Now York 7 ¥ Broaklyn 1 - New York57 .. .. _ . KewGardens24 L L_ _ St George 1 5.L.

BoLCRE ;L...;u.‘

NOTICE — This Application must be TYPEWRITTEN and fied-in

M.mw Strnctm-, Mmor Alhsnhonl lnd Rapur:, Elevllnr Rq:an—-, rop Curb, Fh!lnpen, M!-anl.hm

“.

Gy P -BUILDING NOTICE

DISTI?{IC?T {'und_t’:r_ building zone resol } / wglgei‘rﬂ _‘g mr msm

0 2 Tan CRrgLe e af
U“P’ T Bl.ll.- Ly :\-IHEEH J-cuq:e&- 5 l 1 iy 3 % du{q;q 288 ap-, i@ }1‘5@%
S i AUG

- ; Exd

Is stdewaJk shcd or fence reqmred IW 1é - k -

SIDE WALK SHED. No sidewalk shed ax f;::: .n:ﬁ.rfm 8lla ¢ r"m

with of any traffic Depart- | ? .

md?ﬁﬂm whieoyen soch strocture s to B 4R “‘Rﬂg&aﬁ? oA

kemﬂmﬂmm&h(ﬁ}fﬂd-hﬁcﬁgﬁLFﬂm s »y ""

to complymxz!nmfor rmhonof thu permit. f k.DO NOT WRlTE IN}' THIS SPACE *

LOEATION. _-_m& Fizsb Aves. B Be]
_(Give Street - Number)

COMPENSATION, INﬁUR&N_CE has been secured in, accozdance vnth‘_ the requirements of ;he‘m:’ﬁ_
Compensation Law as follows -.COSmopolitan Mutual Ins. Co. #05-)4.2783 Expires .
1/1/61 - A, B, Schraclcinger Sons, ‘419 W. 13th St., N. Y., N. Y. '

Staté: proposed work in I&dmi m_ma__n_th'mmﬁzM replace .
present store fran%, with new Pa:ccia;tn cavered stnd base &' ai&es & s.s.
meul&ing ‘window ﬁame & -doarsgy’ _-,;, e

eth ef R - Bt - -Bt. -

i

=

Dafe 6 Coristriiétion ‘%" Before 1938 I After ‘937 1

Indicate ‘class of constiuction:

F - O F .,..L‘ ER A A
] Class I—Fmreproef « [ Class Z—Flre protectec,l i Class 3—Non-fireproof
A [:‘[ Class £ Wood ‘frame [0 Class 5—Metal [J Class 6—Hezvy tlmber
) Number of stories high__ .._H_me' . . e e
How oceigitd Store & Tenement (O.L.TL) \ T
Is apphmon made to Temove a violation?. -Iﬁ‘- ss'y o
How 6 be occupied _ Btorwiik: ﬂmm (O LQI‘ bk h{xj)Tr oLget of (e pwbsmsont o

If fuel burmng equipment is to béiinstalled Smoke Control Eqmpmmt Form must a.CCv- Fithis application,
Estimated Cost § 1,000 .

DRI A

(A_ny variation in estimated cost shall be ﬁled arid recm:ded s an amendment,), ;. g Cth

Exemptions \Q;bre a
If exemption from payment fee is claimed, state clearly the basis of claim .

Initial fee payment—

MEF23¢] 191996 & L2202 60 Flfm—— =

2nd payment of fee to be collected before a permit is BMWI: $ i Ko
— ~2;-‘, A | o
Verified by 2 A?_Dm 0CT 14 1951)

ADDITIONAL FEES REQUIRED g ; AMOUNT $
W PR or No
VERIFIED h;‘ib !b A i"'ca_ Hiv” E %et A PERSON w ERIBERY IS A CRIME

5 OR OFFERS A BR; 185 TO ANY

W EMPAGY%H@;QE LU OF NEW v,
KES OR
Q WI-I'H _THE OF A rz.o-ar pum.m\ulsssé}flarfpﬁ fg"if 38 gbitry

. 1.m.m_=. iHe Brst and second feceipts skall - T

R :‘;mh:ﬁd"*,ﬂmm-- LA TR ST PR i e
OWNER..._Gyprian Stasiuk : ADDRESS. 124 Firat &ve., H.Y.C.
APPLICANT. B#NIezca ghufkind _ADDRESS.__147 Pourth ive., N.¥.Co




